@
. Turnierhundes t
THS Turnier HSV Angerldndi

Terminschutz-Antrag: THS03/18

Tag der Veranstaltung: 14.04.18

Prifungsleiter: Marion Kemper Vlerkampf 2
1. Leistungsrichter/in: Nadine Kraft

14 weiblich

16

o

12,7 8
13,4 4

1 11|Picken Hannah Yhoulie HSV Kickhoven 57 14,3 4 247

17,5

o

19 weiblich

. ) . 17,2 0 16 1
1 14|Schinde Kassandra Finya HSV Dusseldorf-G| 33 16,4 2 17,3 o 16,7 1 225
35 weiblich
. - 24,2 4 15,3 0
1 16/Schmidt Christine Aura Team Waldaue 13| 56 16,2 2 20,4 0o 153 o0 239
. ) 20,3 0 14,9 0
2| 18/Breiden Petra Tino HSV Rheydt 49 25,5 16 20,1 o 14,9 o 217
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Terminschutz-Antrag:

Tag der Veranstaltung:

THS Turnier

THS03/18
14.04.18

Prifungsleiter:

1. Leistungsrichter/in:

50

weiblich

Marion Kemper
Nadine Kraft

Vierkampf 2

Turnierhunde
HSV Angerland s

@
spgt

12|Fischer

Ute

AC-Hammerhund

52

18,2

20,4

o

18,2

20,6

16,9

235

61

weiblich

15|Béansch

Sammy

Team Waldaue 13

55

19,2

23

o

21,4

21,4

21,6

228

15

mannlich

17|Strauch

Leroy

HSV Rheydt

28

24,2

10

14

10,1

222

35

mannlich

13|Meier

Christian

Flash

AC-Hammerhund

51

15

o

11,9

N

15,7

12,2

257
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